
Friday March 27, 2015 

Handler Dog OR Lift Fetch Drive Shed  Pen Total 

24 Jean Singer Sly 1 2 6 7 1 0 83 

13 Bill Berhow Coal 4 1 5 8 1 2 79 

33 Anne Mock Ben 0 0 4 11 5 2 78 

4 Sharon Freilich Nan 0 0 7 5 1 10 77 

18 Ray Coapman  Jill 5 2 8 7 1 1 76 

1 Derek Fisher Tweed 6 2 3 5 3 10 71 

25 Jo Ferguson Brite 1 2 6 8 4 10 69 

10 Vicky Yablonsky Gus 3 4 8 14 0 2 69 

40 Suzy Applegate Gus 0 1 4 19 1 10 65 

36 Jo Ferguson  BRITE 6 0 6 15 7 1 65 

32 Erin Swanson  Coop 0 2 7 10 7 10 64 

3 Anne Mock Zac 0 0 11 22 2 1 64 

52 Ellen Skillings Jill 0 1 12 5 9 10 63 

38 Carol Clawson  Kita 5 0 6 16 3 8 62 

27 Derek Fisher Nell 2 2 6 10 9 10 61 

5 Carol Clawson  Tell 11 1 7 18 2 2 59 

37 Suzanne Anaya Champ 2 1 12 16 3 10 56 

6 Justin Rodriquez June 4 2 9 11 9 10 55 

34 Yvette Cook Tack 5 0 13 11 8 10 53 

43 Laura Vishoot Doc 0 0 7 29 2 10 52 

15 Janet Elliot Star 2 3 17 16 9 1 52 

14 Bridget Strang Rain 0 2 17 29 3 1 49 

46 Peggy Taylor Daisy 1 1 12 20 9 10 47 

45 Judy Loflin Ruby 2 3 10 26 2 10 47 



12 Jeanie Helsley Spot 3 4 14 15 8 10 46 

54 Shauna Wilson Roy 5 2 14 25 3 6 45 

2 Charlotte Jones Bet 4 2 11 22 6 10 45 

41 Bridget Strang Treat 2 2 16 26 0 10 44 

53 Michael Burks Mia 8 1 12 21 7 10 41 

11 Michael Burks Sport 1 2 9 28 9 10 41 

17 Gloria Atwater Gael 19 1 9 15 8 10 38 

26 Greg Akers Roy 2 2 15 26 10 10 35 

21 Sandra Milberg Devon 19 3 16 23 9 1 29 

8 Barb McPherson  Jade 19 4 13 24 1 10 29 

55 Stephanie Summers Tam 2 3 8 22 RT RT 

51 Fred Temple  BEN RT RT 

50 Claire Burson Tes 0 1 9 RT RT 

48 Candy Kennedy Gear 2 2 7 17 RT RT 

47 Bill Wilder Otis 4 0 14 RT RT 

44 Sandra Milberg Hope 12 1 19 RT RT 

42 Robert Schooley Kobe 0 0 13 26 4 RT RT 

39 Fred Temple Dan 5 0 RT RT 

35 Steve Alongi Tess RT RT 

30 Joan Cudd Paddy 0 1 RT RT 

29 Stephanie Summers Kate RT RT 

22 Don Helsley Ash 0 0 10 RT RT 

20 Sharon Roman Bess 1 1 17 26 RT RT 

16 Yvette Cook  Web RT RT 

9 Kelsey Nichols Dox RT RT 



7 Terri Pelkey Jesse 3 1 16 RT RT 

49 Marcy Roberts Sis 7 5 14 6 5 DQ DQ 

31 Laura Vishoot Moss 2 2 13 DQ DQ 

28 Albion Urdank Bert 5 5 16 DQ DQ 

23 Barb McPherson Callie 0 1 DQ DQ 

19 Marie Mains  Moose DQ DQ 

 

  



Saturday March 28, 2015 

Handler Dog OR Lift Fetch Drive Shed  Pen Total Gather 

1 Elizabeth Baker Soot 0 0 12 5 0 3 80 38 

2 Ellen Skillings Jill 1 1 7 13 2 0 76 41 

3 Jo Ferguson Gage 3 3 8 10 2 0 74 36 

4 Anne Mock Ben 0 0 11 8 9 2 70 39 

5 Terry Pelkey Dash 2 3 6 17 1 1 70 39 

6 Suzy Applegate Dot 1 1 8 3 10 10 67 40 

7 Elizabeth Baker Ross 0 0 8 6 10 10 66 42 

8 Erin Swanson Lark 1 0 5 9 10 10 65 44 

9 Ray Coapman Jill 1 1 7 7 10 10 64 41 

10 Marilyn Volpe Hemp 2 1 9 6 10 10 62 38 

11 Don Helsley 

The 

Wizard 2 2 9 5 10 10 62 37 

12 Gloria Atwater Nick 4 2 2 17 4 10 61 42 

13 Bill Wilder Russell 0 0 12 7 10 10 61 38 

14 Sharon Freilich Nan 0 0 8 14 10 10 58 42 

15 Erin Swanson Coop 0 0 10 12 10 10 58 40 

16 Shauna Wilson Roy 4 2 12 11 3 10 58 32 

17 Mary Minor  Feist 0 0 9 14 10 10 57 41 

18 Albion Urdank Birch 0 0 12 12 10 10 56 38 

19 Diane Spainhower Tess 0 1 12 11 10 10 56 37 

20 Joan Cudd Paddy 5 1 9 9 10 10 56 35 

21 Laura Vishoot Doc 2 0 7 18 10 10 53 41 

22 Elissa Thau Tom 5 2 8 12 10 10 53 35 

23 Rusty Jeffers Meg 5 0 12 11 10 10 52 33 

24 Robert Schooley Kobe 0 2 8 19 10 10 51 40 



25 Suzanne Anaya Champ 2 2 8 29 7 2 50 38 

26 Michael Burks Sport 2 5 12 13 8 10 50 31 

27 Janet Elliott Star 1 3 9 20 10 10 47 37 

28 Sharon Roman Bess 3 3 17 20 0 10 47 27 

29 Jan Heermann Keeper 4 2 4 25 10 10 45 40 

30 Marie Mains Moose 5 1 13 17 10 10 44 31 

31 Vicky Yablonsky Gus 1 2 9 28 10 10 40 38 

32 Sandra Milberg  Devon 1 2 18 25 10 10 34 29 

33 Lori Chamberlain Hank 19 2 13 17 10 10 29 16 

34 Kelsey Nichols Dox 0 50 

35 Greg Akers Roy 0 50 

36 Jan Heermann Roy 0 50 

37 Peggy Taylor Allie 0 50 

38 Marcy Roberts Scout 2 0 3 12 

  

0 45 

39 Bill Berhow Cley 12 3 

    

0 35 

40 Steve Alongi Tess 4 1 11 

   

0 34 

41 Jean Singer Sly 3 3 11 8 0 33 

42 Barb McPherson Callie 1 1 16 21 10 10 0 32 

43 Lana Rowley Bracken 2 2 14 25 0 32 

44 Jeanie Helsley Taite 0 3 16 20 

  

0 31 

45 Patty Sowell Lil 12 7 0 31 

46 Charlotte Jones Bet 1 3 17 

   

0 29 

47 Sandra Milberg Hope 2 8 12 

   

0 28 

48 Justin Rodriquez June 5 3 14 17 0 28 

49 Judy Loflin Cam 19 3 0 28 



50 Stephanie Summers Kate 19 0 4 7 

  

0 27 

51 Geri Byrne Dan 6 2 19 0 23 

52 Joan Cudd Craig 12 0 18 16 

  

0 20 

53 Candy Kennedy Bill 19 2 14 13 

  

0 15 

54 Yvette Cook Web 

   

0 0 

 

  



Sunday March 29, 2015 

Handler Dog OR Lift Fetch Drive Shed  Pen Total Gather 

27 Don Helsley 

The 

Wizard 0 0 4 9 1 0 86 46 

17 Bill Berhow Coal 4 0 3 2 1 6 84 43 

14 Suzy Applegate Gus 0 1 5 9 1 1 83 44 

9 Elizabeth Baker Ross 2 2 2 9 2 0 83 44 

10 Erin Swanson Lark 0 0 3 4 1 10 82 47 

44 Derek Fisher Nell 0 0 6 4 4 10 76 44 

25 

Stephanie 

Summers Tam 1 1 8 10 1 3 76 40 

2 Carol Clawson Kita 2 1 3 12 3 5 74 44 

6 Jo Ferguson Brite 2 2 6 12 5 5 68 40 

20 Elizabeth Baker Soot 0 2 5 25 0 2 66 43 

45 Claire Burson Tes 2 1 6 12 3 10 66 41 

38 Bridget Strang Treat 0 0 5 20 0 10 65 45 

5 Lori Chamberlain Hank 6 2 3 12 2 10 65 39 

43 Mary Minor  Feist 0 0 7 11 8 10 64 43 

4 Jeanie Helsley Spot 2 2 16 12 5 0 63 30 

19 Marilyn Volpe Hemp 2 1 5 11 10 10 61 42 

22 Elissa Thau Tom 4 0 7 12 7 10 60 39 

34 Bill Wilder Russell 0 0 10 15 10 10 55 40 

35 Diane Spainhower Tess 0 2 8 17 9 10 54 40 

24 Michael Burks Mia 5 0 3 24 7 10 51 42 

18 Anne Mock Zac 2 0 6 25 8 10 49 42 

26 Albion Urdank Birch 3 1 10 19 8 10 49 36 

28 Marcy Roberts Scout 2 2 19 25 9 0 43 27 

23 Fred Temple Dan 2 2 17 20 7 10 42 29 



11 Gloria Atwater Nick 19 2 12 9 6 10 42 17 

37 Barb McPherson Jade 4 4 17 18 6 10 41 25 

38 Peggy Taylor Daisy 0 1 19 20 10 10 40 30 

39 Patty Sowell Lil 8 4 19 18 1 10 40 19 

3 Albion Urdank Bert 6 7 8 25 10 10 34 29 

4 Don Helsley  Ash 0 50 

5 Jeanie Helsley Taite 0 50 

31 Jan Heerman Roy 1 0 

    

0 49 

39 Bill Berhow Cley 0 0 5 5 3 0 45 

15 Geri Byrne Dan 5 3 

    

0 42 

32 Judy Loflin Cam 4 0 6 15 

  

0 40 

36 Marcy Roberts Sis 4 1 5 12 7 0 40 

8 Derek Fisher Tweed 5 1 5 

   

0 39 

40 Terry Pelkey Dash 0 0 12 24 5 0 38 

1 Katy Madrid Jai 8 5 

    

0 37 

46 Rusty Jeffers Meg 12 1 0 37 

33 Carol Clawson Tell 3 0 11 

   

0 36 

16 Terry Pelkey Jesse 1 1 13 

   

0 35 

47 Yvette Cook Tack 7 0 8 0 35 

7 Peggy Taylor Allie 19 

     

0 31 

12 Jan Heermann Keeper 19 

     

0 31 

29 Candy Kennedy Gear 19 0 

    

0 31 

13 Bridget Strang Rain 1 2 17 

   

0 30 

30 Joan Cudd Craig 19 3 

    

0 28 

42 Laura Vishoot Moss 1 2 19 0 28 



21 Bill Wilder Otis 19 0 9 

   

0 22 

22 Gloria Atwater Gael 19 0 19 18 0 12 

 

 


